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 1.8 Directory of Officers and employees (Section 4(1)(b)(ix)) 

i. Name and designation 
ii. Telephone, Fax and Email ID 

 
Directory of officers and employees as on 31.03.2023: 

 
Sl. 

No. 

Name  Designation Phone No. 
(Office) 

Email Mode of 
Appointment 
(Regular / 
Contract/ 

Deputation ) 

1 Dr. M Pushpavathi Director 0821 - 2502101 director@aiishmysore.in Regular 

2 Dr. H Sundara Raju Professor of  ENT 0821 - 2502802 sundararajuh@aiishmysore.in Regular 

3 Dr. P Manjula Professor of 
Audiology 

0821 - 2502183 manjulap@aiishmysore.in Regular 

4 Dr. G Rajeshwari Professor of ENT 0821 - 2502800 rajeshwari@aiishmysore.in Regular 

5 Dr. Ajish K Abraham Professor of 
Elect. & 
Acoustics 

0821 - 2502001 ajish68@aiishmysore.in Regular 

6 Dr. Satyapal Puri 
Goswami 

Professor of 
Speech 
Pathology 

0821 - 2502320 goswami@aiishmysore.in Regular 

7 Dr. Animesh Barman  Professor of 
Audiology  

0821 - 2502181 animeshbarman@aiishmysore.i
n 

Regular 

8 Dr. U Ajith Kumar Professor of 
Audiology 

0821 - 2502586 ajithkumar@aiishmysore.in Regular 

9 Dr. N Sreedevi Professor of 
Speech Sciences 

0821 - 2502252 sreedevi@aiishmysore.in Regular 

10 Dr. N Swapna Professor of 
Speech 
Pathology 

0821 - 2502263 swapna@aiishmysore.in Regular 

11 Dr. M Sandeep Professor of 
Audiology 

0821 - 2502778 msandeepa@aiishmysore.in Regular 

12 Dr. Santosh M  Professor of 
Speech Sciences 

0821 - 2502821 santoshm@aiishmysore.in Regular 

13 Dr. T K Prakash Professor of ENT 0821 - 2502801 prakashtk@aiishmysore.in Regular 
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14 Dr. K Yeshoda Asso. Prof. in 
Speech Sciences 

0821 - 2502255 kyeshoda@aiishmysore.in Regular 

15 Dr. Jayashree C 
Shanbal 

Asso. Prof.  in 

Lang. Pathology 

0821 - 2502270 jshanbal@aiishmysore.in Regular 

16 Dr. T Jayakumar Asso. Prof.  in 
Speech Sciences 

0821 - 2502411 jayakumar@aiishmysore.in Regular 

17 Dr. M S 
Vasanthalakshmi 

Asso. Prof.  in 
Biostatistics 

0821 - 2502786 vasanthalakshmi@aiishmysore.in Regular 

18 Dr. Prawin Kumar Asso. Prof.  in 
Audiology 

0821 - 2502587 prawinaudiology@aiishmysore.in Regular 

19 Dr. Brajesh 
Priyadarshi 

Asso. Prof. in 
Linguistics 

0821 - 2502269 brajesh@aiishmysore.in Regular 

20 Dr. Sujeet Kumar 
Sinha 

Asso. Prof. in 
Audiology 

0821 - 2502361 sujeetaudiology@aiishmysore.in Regular 

21 Dr. Niraj Kumar Singh Asso. Prof.  in 
Audiology 

0821 - 2502582 nirajkumarsingh@aiishmysore.i
n 

Regular 

22 Dr. R Rajsudhakar Asso. Prof.  in 
Speech Sciences 

0821 - 2502724 rajasudhakar@aiishmysore.in Regular 

23 Dr. Prithi Venkatesh 
Mondreti 

Asso. Prof in 
Special Education 

0821 - 2502565 prithivenkatesh@aiishmysore.in Regular 

24 Dr. N Devi Asso. Prof in 
Audiology 

0821 - 2502359 deviaiish@aiishmysore.in Regular 

25 Dr. Jadhav S Jaya 
Sankar Rao 

Registrar 0821 - 2502164 jadhavjsrao@aiishmysore.in Regular 

26 Sri. N Manohar Reader in 
Electronics 

0821 - 2502200 manohar@aiishmysore.in Regular 

27 Dr. Sangeetha 
Mahesh 

Asso. Professor 0821 - 2502500 sangeethamahesh@aiishmysore.in Regular 

28 Dr. C Geetha Asso. Prof in 
Audiology 

0821 - 2502352 geethac@aiishmysore.in Regular 

29 Dr. Chandni Jain Asso. Prof in 
Audiology 

0821 - 2502358 chandni.aud@aiishmysore.in Regular 

30 Dr. N M Mamatha Asst. Prof. in 
Audiology 

0821 - 2502197 mamathanm@aiishmysore.in Regular 

31 Dr. K Sreeraj Asst. Prof.  in 
Audiology 

0821 - 2502579 sreerajkonadath@aiishmysore.in Regular 

32 Dr. Anjana B Ram Asst. Prof.  in 

Sp. Pathology 

0821 - 2502535 anjanaram@aiishmysore.in Regular 
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33 Dr. Hema N Asst. Prof.  in 
Speech Sciences 

0821 - 2502254 hema@aiishmysore.in Regular 

34 Sri Freedy Antony Asst. Prof.  in 

Cli. Psychology 

0821 - 2502144 frean77@aiishmysore.in Regular 

35 Dr. Prashanth Prabhu Asst. Prof.  in 
Audiology 

0821 - 2502579 prashanthprabhu@aiishmysore.in Regular 

36 Dr. Jawahar Antony Asst. Prof. in 
Audiology 

0821 - 2502765 jawaharantony@aiishmysore.in Regular 

37 Dr. Priya M B Asst. Prof.  in 

Sp. Pathology 

0821 - 2502726 priyamb26@aiishmysore.in Regular 

38 Mr. Mahesh B V M Asst. Prof.  in 

Sp. Pathology 

0821 - 2502156 maheshbvm@aiishmysore.in Regular 

39 Dr. Abhishek B P Asst. Prof.  in 

Lang. Pathology 

0821 - 2502822 abhishekbp@aiishmysore.in Regular 

40 Dr. Saransh Jain Asst. Prof. in 
Audiology 

0821 - 2502776 saranshjain@aiishmysore.in Regular 

41 Ms. Indira C P Asst. Prof. in 
Audiology 

0821 - 2502788 indira@aiishmysore.in Regular 

42 Mr. Saravanan P Asst. Prof. in 
Audiology 

0821 - 2502795 saravananp@aiishmysore.in Regular 

43 Mr. Prajesh Thomas Asst. Prof. in 
Audiology 

0821 - 2502771 prajeesh@aiishmysore.in Regular 

44 Ms. P Sahana Asst. Prof. in 
Audiology 

0821 - 2502576 shanap@aiishmysore.in Regular 

45 Dr. Irfana M Asst. Prof.  in 
Speech Sciences 

0821 - 2502823 irfana@aiishmysore.in Regular 

46 Mrs. Sindhusha 
Chandran 

Asst. Prof.  in 
Speech Sciences 

0821 - 2502726 sindhushac@aiishmysore.in Regular 

47 Dr. Amulya P Rao Asst. Prof. in 

Lang. Pathology 

0821 - 2502261 amulya@aiishmysore.in Regular 

48 Dr. C Shijith Kumar  Lib. & Info. 
Officer 

0821 - 2502150 shijith@aiishmysore.in Regular 

49 Sri. B Ravikumar  Chief Accounts 
officer 

0821 - 2502122 cao@aiishmysore.in Regular 

50 Sri Hayathullah 
Khaleed 

Stores and 
Purchase Officer 

0821 - 2502125 hkhaleed@aiishmysore.in Deputation 

51 Sri. Ruben Thomas 
Varghese 

Scientist B 0821 - 2502757 reuben@aiishmysore.in Regular 
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52 Dr. Nisha K V Scientist B 0821 - 2502764 nishakv@aiishmysore.in Regular 

53 Sri. Karthik Venkat 
Sridaran 

Speech Tech. 0821 - 2502756 karthik@aiishmysore.in Regular 

54 Sri Sharath Kumar P Head Patent Cell 0821 - 2502761 sharathpattar.hpc@aiishmysore.in Regular 
55 Dr. Manjusri Assistant 

Registrar  
0821 - 2502162 spmanjusri@gmail.com Deputation 

56 Smt. M P Geetha SLP Gr. I 0821 - 2502517 geetha@aiishmysore.in Regular 

57 Sri Darga Baba 
Fakruddin 

Audiologist Gr. I 0821 - 2502576 babaaudiology@aiishmyore.in Regular 

58 Dr. R Gopi Sankar Research Officer 0821 - 2502640 gopisankar@aiishmysore.in Regular 

59 Sri L Manjunath Assistant 
Engineer 

0821 - 2502750 aiish1965engg@gmail.com Regular 

60 Smt. Rubby Sign Language 
Teacher 

0821 - 2502758 rubby@aiishmoysore.in Regular 

61 Smt. Shakuntala L 
Gowda 

Nursing Officer 0821 - 2502804 shakuntala@aiishmysore.in Regular 

62 Ms. Reena D’Souza Nursing Officer 0821 - 2502804 reenadsouza@aiishmysore.in Regular 

63 Mr. Ratan Lal Salvi Nursing Officer 0821 - 2502804 ratanlalsalvi1989@gmail.com Regular 

64 Mr. Rajendranath 
Yogi 

Nursing Officer 0821 - 2502804 nnnu5505@gmail.com Regular 

65 Ms. Gargimol T S Nursing Officer 0821 - 2502804 gargimol100@gmail.com Regular 

66 Smt. Neethu A Nursing Officer 0821 - 2502804 neethua2012@gmail.com Regular 

67 Sri B Nandeesha Asst. Lib. & Info 

Officer. 

0821 - 2502157 nandeesha@aiishmysore.in Regular 

68 Mr. Nidheesh David 
Kuruvilla 

Sr. Lib. 
Information Asst. 

0821 - 2502158 nidheesh@aiishmysore.in Regular 

69 Sri N Nanjunda Swamy Senior Library & 
Info.Assistant 

0821 - 2502158 nanjunda@aiishmysore.in Regular 

70 Smt. K R Revathi Clinical 
Supervisor 

0821 - 2502503 revathirslp@gmail.com Regular 

71 Smt. M Seema Clinical 
Supervisor 

0821 - 2502504 seema@aiishmysore.in Regular 

72 Dr. Yashaswini R Clinical 
Supervisor 

0821 - 2502503 yashaswini@aiishmysore.in Regular 

73 Dr. Sanjeev Kumar 
Gupta 

Clinical 
Psychologist  

0821 - 2502195 skgupta@aiishmysore.in Regular 

74 Ms. Neema Sajeev Clinical 
Psychologist 

0821 - 2502141 sajeevneema10596@gmail.com Regular 

75 Sri. M N Manjunatha 
Rao 

Junior Engineer 
(Civil) 

0821 - 2502751 enggsection@aiishmysore.in Regular 
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76 Sri H H Raju Clinical Assistant 0821 - 2502143 rajuhh@aiishmysore.in Regular 

77 Dr. P Purusothama Research 
Assistant 

0821 - 2502143 purushottamp@aiishmysore.in Regular 

78 Smt. T Dhanalakshmi  Audiologist / SLP 

Gr. II 

0821 - 2502576 dhanalakshmi@aiishmysore.in Regular 

79 Dr. K S Sharath 
Kumar 

Audiologist / SLP 

Gr. II 

0821 - 2502281 sharathkumarks08@aiishmysore.in Regular 

80 Dr. Megha Audiologist / SLP 

Gr. II 

0821 - 2502503 meghajp11@aiishmysore.in Regular 

81 Mrs. V Sahana Audiologist / SLP 

Gr. II 

0821 - 2502503 sahanav@aiishmysore.in Regular 

82 Dr. K Arunraj Audiologist / SLP 

Gr. II 

0821 - 2502789 nahularun@aiishmysore.in Regular 

83 Smt. Gayathri 
Krishnan 

Audiologist / SLP 

Gr. II 

0821 - 2502261 gayathrikrishnan.india@aiishmysore.in Regular 

84 Smt. Deepa Anand Audiologist / SLP 

Gr. II 

0821 - 2502503 deepa_anand@aiishmysore.i
n 

Regular 

85 Ms. Jyothi S Audiologist / SLP 

Gr. II 

0821 - 2502503 jyothis@aiishmysore.in Regular 

86 Sri Vikas M D Audiologist / SLP 

Gr. II 

0821 - 2502766 vikasmdaud@aiishmysore.in Regular 

87 Sri Basaiahgari 
Nagaraju 

Audiologist / SLP 

Gr. II 

0821 - 2502503 bnagaraju@aiishmysore.in Regular 

88 Mr. Chethan K Audiologist / SLP 

Gr. II 

0821 - 2502576 chethanaud924@gmail.com Regular 

89 Ms. Monika Tetwal Audiologist / SLP 

Gr. II 

0821 - 2502503 monikaclinics@gmail.com Regular 

90 Ms. Neeraja Sunil Audiologist / SLP 

Gr. II 

0821 - 2502503 monikaclinics@gmail.com Regular 

91 Smt. S Prathima SLP Gr. II 0821 - 2502505 prathi.slp@gmail.com Regular 

92 Sri Pradeep Kumar P SLP Gr. II 0821 - 2502317 pradeep@aiishmysore.in Regular 

93 Ms. P V 
Ramanakumari 

Special Educator 0821 - 2502519 pvramanakumari@aiishmysore.in Regular 

94 Smt. H P Sumana  Special Educator 0821 - 2502566 sumanahp@aiishmysore.in Regular 
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95 Smt. R Kumudha Special Educator 0821 - 2502566 kumudhar@aiishmysore.in Regular 

96 Smt. K Anjana Special Educator 0821 - 2502567 spledn@aiishmysore.in  Regular 

97 Dr. Kadambari 
Naniwadekar 

Special Educator 0821 - 2502567 kadambari@aiishmysore.in Regular 

98 Smt. S Vijayalakshmi Special Educator 0821 - 2502566 vijayalakshmis@aiishmysore.in Regular 

99 Smt. C C Leena Special Educator 0821 - 2502566 leena@aiishmysore.in Regular 

100 Smt. M S Sreevidya Special Educator 0821 - 2502566 sreevidyams@aiishmysore.in Regular 

101 Smt. B N Shobha Special Educator 0821 - 2502566 shosujana@aiishmysore.in Regular 

102 Sri Rajkumar R Special Educator 0821 - 2502571 rajkumar@aiishmysore.in Regular 

103 Sri. Balu M Special Educator 0821 - 2502566 balum@aiishmysore.in Regular 

104 Smt. Lakshmi M Special Educator 0821 - 2502566 lakshmi@aiishmysore.in Regular 

105 Dr. G Y Yashodhara 
Kumar 

Clinical 
Psychologist Gr. 
II 

0821 - 2502146 yashgy@aiishmysore.in Regular 

106 Ms. Simran Soni Clinical 
Psychologist Gr. 
II 

0821 - 2502147 simransoni@aiishmysore.in Regular 

107 Sri R C Girish Asst. 
Horticulture 
Officer 

0821 - 2502752 enggsection@aiishmysore.in Regular 

108 Sri R Prashanth Medical Social 
Service Officer 

0821 - 2502347 prashanth@aiishmysore.in Regular 

109 Sri. Lawrence Rozario 
Sam 

Assistant 
Administrative 
Officer 

0821 - 2502124 lawrencerozsam@gmail.com Regular 

110 Sri Bharath 
Somashekar 

Office 
Superintendent 

0821 - 2502216 bharath@aiishmysore.in Regular 

111 Mr. Praveen S K Stenographer Gr. 
I 

0821 - 2502318 praveensk@aiishmysore.in Regular 

112 Smt. D Pramila Stenographer Gr. 
II 

0821 - 2502102 pramila@aiishmysore.in Regular 

113 Smt. Kusuma R Executive Asst 
Gr. II 

0821 - 2502103 kusuma@aiishmysore.in Regular 

114 Ms. Pantham Latha Executive Asst. 
Gr. II 

0821 - 2502134 panthamlatha@aiishmysore.in Regular 

115 Mr. Srinivasan S Executive Asst. 
Gr. II 

0821 - 2502134 srinivasan@aiishmysore.in Regular 
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116 Mr. Gandikota 
Venkatesh 

Executive Asst. 
Gr. II 

0821 - 2502128 venkatesh@aiishmysore.in Regular 

117 Mr. Pooja Koushik  Executive Asst. 
Gr. II 

0821 - 2502103 koushik@aiishmysore.in Regular 

118 Mr. Tapas Kumar 
Mishra 

Hostel 
Superintendent 

0821 - 2502409 tapas@aiishmysore.in Regular 

119 Mr. Akash Cognitive 
Psychologist 

0821 - 2502147 akashps@aiishmysore.in Regular 

120 Ms. Bannu Shaw Junior 
Translation 
Officer 

0821 - 2502462 tapas@aiishmysore.in Regular 

121 Ms. Gayathri Mohan Library and 
Information 
Assistant 

0821 - 2502150 gayathrivm39@gmail.com Regular 

122 Sri S S Purushothama Junior Technical 
Officer 

0821 - 2502206 purshi@aiishmysore.in Regular 

123 Smt. V T Kalai Selvi Junior Technical 
Officer 

0821 - 2502210 kalaiselvi@aiishmysore.in Regular 

124 Sri M S Ravi Shankar Junior Technical 
Officer 

0821 - 2502210 ravishankar@aiishmysore.in Regular 

125 Sri Abhisheka T E Junior Technical 
Officer 

0821 - 2502212 abhishek2990@aiishmysore.in Regular 

126 Sri A R Kirthi PIO  0821 - 2502113 keerthi@aiishmysore.in Regular 

127 Sri S R Jagadeesha Asst. Medical 
Records Officer 

0821 - 2502555 jagadeesha@aiishmysore.in Regular 

128 Ms. R Radhamani Asst. Medical 
Records Officer 

0821 - 2502577 radhamani@aiishmysore.in Regular 

129 Sri B Sudarshan Prosthetic Dental 
Technician 

0821 - 250 sudarshan@aiishmysore.in Regular 

130 Sri A Vivek Prosthetic Dental 
Technician 

0821 - 250 vivek@aiishmysore.in Regular 

131 Sri N S Girisha Ear Mould 
Technician 

0821 - 2502188 aiishaudiology@aiishmysore.in Regular 

132 Sri. Mahadeva Prasad Ear Mould 
Technician 

0821 - 2502188 mprasad@aiishmysore.in Regular 

133 Sri. Jitendra Ear Mould 
Technician 

0821 - 2502188 jitendra@aiishmysore.in Regular 

134 Sri P Shivakumar Electrician 0821 - 
2502207 

shivakumar@aiishmysore.in Regular 

135 Sri Aswin C Electrician 0821 - 2502203 ashwin.c@aiishmysore.in Regular 

136 Sri K Kiran Kumar Care Taker 0821 - 2502753 enggsection@aiishmysore.in Regular 

137 Smt. S Lalitha Computer 
Operator 

0821 - 2502126 lalithas@aiishmysore.in Regular 
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138 Sri Govindasetty  Driver Gr. I 0821 - 2502210 ravishankar@aiishmysore.in Regular 

139 Sri. Vikram A Technician 0821 - 2502292 vikram@aiishmysore.in Regular 

140 Sri Sandesh S C Asst. Gr. III 

(Documentation ) 

0821 - 2502566 sandesh@aiishmysore.in Regular 

141 Sri M N Subramanya Lab. Assistant 0821 - 2502576 aiishaudiology@aiishmysore.in  Regular 

142 Sri P Lokesh Library Assistant  0821 - 2502150 P.Lokesh@aiishmysore.in Regular 

143 Sri. Naveen Kumar R Driver Grade II 0821 - 2502210 ravishankar@aiishmysore.in Regular 

144 Ms. Megha Koulagi Accountant 0821 - 2502131 meghakoulagi@aiishmysore.in Regular 

145 Ms. Bharathi G Accountant 0821 - 2502128 bharathig@aiishmysore.in Regular 

146 Sri. Reji Unnikrishnan  Assistant Grade II 
(Stores) 

0821 - 2502235 reji@aiishmysore.in Regular 

147 Smt. M V Dakshayini Assistant Grade II 0821 - 2502126 dakshayini@aiishmysore.in Regular 

148 Sri. L Prem Kumar Assistant Grade II 0821 - 2502129 premkumar@aiishmysore.in Regular 

149 Sri. C Chandrashekar Assistant Grade II 0821 - 2502133 chandrashekar@aiishmysore.in Regular 

150 Sri. K P Narasimha 
Prasad 

Assistant Grade II 0821 - 2502228 nprasadaiish@aiishmysore.in Regular 

151 Sri. B Gopala Assistant Grade II 0821 - 2502192 gopalab@aiishmysore.in Regular 

152 Sri. Gurunathan S Assistant Grade II 0821 - 2502318 gurunathan@aiishmysore.in Regular 

153 Sri Chetan R Assistant Grade II 0821 - 2502576 chetanaiish@aiishmysore.in Regular 

154 Smt. Pavithra B Stenographer 
Grade III 

0821 - 2502228 pavithra@aiishmysore.in Regular 

155 Smt. Manasa K P Stenographer 
Grade III 

0821 - 2502121 manasa@aiishmysore.in Regular 

156 Ms. P Nandini Receptionist 0821 - 2502000 nandini.aiish10@gmail.com Regular 

157 Sri. K Nagaraja Assistant Grade 
III 

0821 - 2502000 nagaraja@aiishmysore.in Regular 

158 Ms. Suma C Assistant Grade 
III 

0821 - 2502134 suma@aiishmysore.in Regular 

159 Ms. Ranjitha R N Assistant Grade 
III 

0821 - 2502128 ranjitha@aiishmysore.in Regular 

160 Sri. Ravula 
Chandrashekar 

Assistant Grade 
III 

0821 - 2502167 chandu007@aiishmysore.in Regular 

161 Smt. Rukmini C Assistant Grade 
III 

0821 - 2502132 rukmini@aiishmysore.in Regular 

162 Sri. Jasvinder Assistant Grade 
III 

0821 - 2502128 jasvindar@aiishmysore.in Regular 

163 Ms. Deepika R Assistant Grade 
III 

0821 - 2502130 deepika@aiishmysore.in Regular 
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164 Sri Ullas N Bhargav Assistant Grade 
III 

0821 - 2502228 ullasn@aiishmysore.in Regular 

165 Ms. Prathyusha P Artist Cum 
Photographer 

0821 - 2502166 prathyusha@aiishmysore.in Regular 

166 Sri. S V Prakash Group C (MTS) 0821 - 2502128 aiishaccounts@aiishmysore.in Regular 

167 Sri. S Mahadeva  0821 - 2502102 director@aiishmysore.in Regular 

168 Sri. H Chowdaiah  0821 - 2502751 enggsection@aiishmysore.in Regular 

169 Sri. S Mahadeva  0821 - 2502566 spledn@aiishmysore.in Regular 

170 Smt. Puttalakshmi  0821 - 2502270 jshanbal@aiishmysore.in Regular 

171 Smt. Rajamani  0821 - 2502270 jshanbal@aiishmysore.in Regular 

172 Smt. Kalai Selvi  0821 - 2502102 director@aiishmysore.in Regular 

173 Smt. Tulasamma C  0821 - 2502228 tulasamma@aiishmysore.in Regular 

174 Smt. Vanamala R G  0821 - 2502775 pocd@aiishmysore.in Regular 
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